
Age Center Assistant Bonus Age Center Assistant Bonus Age Center Assistant Bonus
GR1 (u7) 20 -- 0.50 u13-u15 90 60 1.75 u15 57 40 1.25
GR2 (u8) 20 -- 0.50 u16-u19 100 70 2.00 u16 61 45 1.25
GR3 (u9) 30 -- 0.50 u17-u19 65 55 1.25

GR4 (u10) 30 -- 0.50 Standby 20 -- 1.25
GR5 (u11) 45 20 0.75
GR6 (u12) 45 20 0.75 Age Center Assistant Bonus
GR7 (u13) 50 25 1.00 u13-u15 85 55 1.50
GR8 (u14) 50 25 1.00 u16-u19 95 65 1.75 Age Center Assistant Bonus

u16 57 32 1.15 u9/10 36 -- 0.75
u19 65 40 1.25 u11 39 22 0.75

u12 42 25 0.75
Age Center Assistant Bonus u13 49 29 1.00

u11/12 80 40 1.00 u14/15 57 40 1.00
Age Center Assistant Bonus u13/14 90 45 1.25 u16/17 61 45 1.25

u9/10 60 -- 0.75 u15/16 100 50 1.50 u18/19 65 55 1.25
u11/12 70 -- 1.00 u17-u19 110 55 1.75 Standby 20 -- 1.00
u13/14 70 35 1.00
u15/16 80 40 1.25
u17-u19 90 45 1.50

Age Center Assistant Bonus Points Amount
Adult 65 -- 1.00 6 70

10 90
15 120
20 150
25 180
30 215
35 250
40 290
45 330
50 370
55 410
65 450
75 500
85 550

Bonuses are paid seasonally:
Fall:  After Loudoun Premier Cup through the end of Fall Rec/Travel season (late Aug through mid-Nov)
Winter:  After Fall Rec/Travel season through College Showcase (mid-Nov through early Mar)
Spring:  After College Showcase through the end of Spring Rec/Travel season (early Mar through mid-June)
Summer:  After Spring Rec/Travel season through Premier Cup (mid-June through late Aug)

Premier Cup

College Showcase

Referees who officiate 25 or more NCSL 
games in a season are eligible for an 

additional $200 bonus from NCSL

EDP and Mid-Atlantic

Adult Bonus

Rec and Rec-CH

NCSL

GA-Aspire

Girls Academy (GA)
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